(11) Designed to accommodate a range of bicycle shapes and sizes and 
facilitate easy locking without interfering with adjacent bicycles. 

17.161.120  Storage of Commercial Vehicles: 
No trucks, motor vehicles or commercial trailers having a gross vehicle weight rating of 
more than twelve thousand (12,000) pounds shall be stored or parked outdoors on any 
lot or parcel within the M-U zone, nor shall any contracting and/or earthmoving 
equipment be stored or parked outdoors on any lot or parcel within the M-U zone.